
DAY DATE Scrimmages Team Time Site

Saturday Jan 25 @ Lake Creek JV/VAR 10:30/12:15 Lake Creek

Tuesday Jan. 28 @ Kingwood/ Waller Var only 3:50-6:30 Kingwood

Saturday Feb. 1 Porter/Tomball JV/VAR 9am- ORHS

Tuesday Feb.4 @ Magnolia JV/VAR 4:30/6:00 Magnolia

Friday Feb. 7 @ Tomball Memorial JV/VAR 4:30/6:00 TM

Season

Tuesday Feb.11 HCYA JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 ORHS

Thurs.-Sat Feb.13,14,15 @ Brehnam Varsity Tourn VAR TBA Brenham

Tuesday Feb.18 Cleveland JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 ORHS

Thurs.-Sat Feb.20,21,22 Montgomery Round Robin VAR TBA Montgomery

Tuesday Feb.25 @ College Park JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 CP

Thurs.-Sat Feb. 27,28,1st @ Cy-Fair Tourn VAR TBA TBA

Tuesday Mar. 4 New Caney JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 ORHS

Friday Mar.7 @ Conroe JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 Conroe

March 11-18 Springbreak

Monday Mar. 10 Practice TBA

Tuesday Mar. 11 Practice

Wednesday Mar. 12 Grand Oaks JV/VAR 11:00/12:30 ORHS

Tuesday Mar. 18 @ Willis JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 Willis

Friday Mar. 21 Caney Creek- Senior Night JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 ORHS

Saturday Mar. 22 @ TWHS JV/VAR 11/12:45 TWHS

2nd Round District

Tuesday Mar. 25 @ Cleveland JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 Cleveland

Friday Mar. 28         CP (Teacher Appreciation) JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 ORHS

Tuesday April 1 @ New Caney JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 NC

Thursday/Sat April 3rd/5th @ Spring JV Tournament JV TBA Spring

Friday April 4 Conroe JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 ORHS

Tuesday April 8 BYE

Friday April 11 @ Grand Oaks JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 GO

Saturday April 12            Willis  (Parent Day) JV/VAR 11/12:45 ORHS

Tuesday April 15 @ Caney Creek JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 Caney Creek

Thursday April 17 TWHS JV/VAR 4:30/6:15 ORHS

Dist. Cert April 22,2025

BOLD=District

Head Coach Stephani Rougeau Principals:

Asst. Coach Tara Megilligan/Sarah Stowell Campus AD:Mark Schmid

Trainers: Rebecca Mathews,Danielle Blackwell, Todd Murrell CISD AD: Chris Faris
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OAK RIDGE
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Shawn Almond and Shalanda Burks


